DRAW No0.8665567A MODEL NOISE BLANKER (TR-055) 70-0671A

REF.NO. LOC DESCRIPTION PARTS CODE SIZE CODE
C801 B C.CERAMIC S0V 47 PF+-5% CCG0566
C802 B C.CERAMIC S0V 100 PF+-5% CCG0554
C803 B C.CERAMIC S0V 8 PF+-0.5PF CCGO0551
C804 B C.CERAMIC S0V 100 PF+-5% CCG0554
C805 T C.CERAMIC 50V 8 PF+-0.5PF CCGO0551
C806 B C.CERAMIC S0V 100 PF+-5% CCG0554
C807 T C.CERAMIC S0V 8 PF+-0.5PF CCGO0551
C808 T C.CERAMIC S0V 68 PF+-5% CCG0568
C809 B C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
C810 T C.CERAMIC S0V 47 PF+-5% CCG0556
C811 T C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
C813 T C.CERAMIC S0V 220 PF+-5% CCG0562
C814 T C.CERAMIC S0V 1PF+-0.25PF CCGO0572
C815 T C.CERAMIC S0V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C816 B C.CERAMIC S0V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C818 T C.CERAMIC 50V 15 PF+-5% CCGO0557
C819 B C.CERAMIC 16V 22000 PF+-10% CCG0689
C820 B C.CERAMIC 50V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C821 B C.CERAMIC S0V 33 PF+-5% CCG0564
C822 T C.CERAMIC S0V 22000 PF+-10% CCG0689
C823 T C.CERAMIC S0V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C824 T C.CERAMIC S0V 10000 PF+-10% CCGO0575
C825 B C.CERAMIC S0V 470 PF+-5% CCG0580
C826 T C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
c827 T C.CERAMIC S0V 470 PF+-5% CCGO0580
C828 T C.TAELYC 10V 10 UF+-20% CSM0034
C829 B C.CERAMIC S50V 22 PF+-5% CCG0561
C830 B C.CERAMIC S0V 1000 PF+-10% CCGO0574
C831 B C.CERAMIC 50V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C832 B C.CERAMIC S0V 1000 PF+-10% CCGO0574
C833 T C.CERAMIC S0V 1000 PF+-10% CCGO0574
C834 B C.CERAMIC S0V 4700 PF+-10% CCG0581
C835 T C.TALELYC 1ov 10 UF+-20% CSMO0034
C836 B C.CERAMIC S0V 4700 PF+-10% CCG0581
C837 B C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
C838 B C.CERAMIC S0V 47000 PF+-10% CCG9672
C842 B C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
C843 B C.CERAMIC 25V 0.1 UF+-10% CCG9532
R801 T R.METAL 1/32w 4. 7K OHM+-5% RME1817
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R.METAL
R.METAL
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R.METAL

COIL
COIL

1/32w 3.3K OHM+-5%

1/32W 10K OHM+-5%
1/32w 10K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 4. 7K OHM+-5%
1/32w 560 OHM+-5%

1/32wW 4. 7K OHM+-5%
1/32w 3.3K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 3.3K OHM+-5%

1/32w 10K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 220 OHM+-5%
1/32w 2.2K OHM+-5%
1/32w 150 OHM+-5%
1/32W 470 OHM+-5%
1/32w 8.2K OHM+-5%
1/4W 1K OHM+-2%
1/32w 470 OHM+-5%
1/32wW 150 OHM+-5%
1/32w 150 OHM+-5%

1/32wW 5.6K OHM+-5%
1/32w 2.2K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 2.2K OHM+-5%
1/32w 8.2K OHM+-5%

1/32wW 220 OHM+-5%
1/32W 10K OHM+-5%
1/32w 10K OHM+-5%
1/32W 560 OHM+-5%
1/32w 680 OHM+-5%
1/32wW 68 OHM+-5%
1/32w 1K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 10K OHM+-5%
1/32w 220 OHM+-5%
1/32wW 3.3K OHM+-5%
1/32w 1K OHM+-5%
1/32wW 100K OHM+-5%
1/32w 47K OHM+-5%
1/32w 10K OHM+-5%
1/32W 5.6K OHM+-5%
1/32w 47 OHM+-5%
1/32wW 33 OHM+-5%
421240

421240
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RME1813
RME1813
RME1820
RME1801
RME1821
RME1821
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RME1795
RME1809
RME1821
RME1801
RME1815
RME1809
RME1833
RME1829
RME1821
RME1818
RME1793
RME1791

TLX0312
TLX0312
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DIODE
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TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR

SW

421240

421240
245MA1UH+-5%
175MA4.7TUH+-5%
165MA6.8UH+-5%
ELESN102K

HSM88AS
DCB010

MC1350DR2

2SK508K52
2SK508K52
3SK151GR
25C2462
2SA1121C
2SA1121C
25C2462
2SA1121C
2SA1121C
2SA1121C
25C2462
DTC124EKA

SSSS2-1-2-A

TLX0312
TLX0312
TLLO517
TLLO552
TLLO553
TLEO219

HDHO0290
HDDO0167

ILMO683

HTKO0172
HTKO0172
HTKO0164
HTCO0686
HTA0267
HTA0267
HTCO0686
HTA0267
HTA0267
HTA0267
HTCO0686
HTDO161

SSV0227



DRAW NO. 8671301A

REF.NO
C502
C504
C505
C506
C507
C508
C509
C510
C5h11
C512
C513
C517
C518
C521
C524
C528
C529
C530
C531
C532
C533
C534
C535
C536
C537
C541
C542
C543
C545
C546
C550
C551
C552
C554
C555
C556
C557
C563
C565
C566

LOC

A4 44444444 444444444444 A4 44 A4 A4 4444 A4 -4+

C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
CALELYC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
CALELYC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
CAL ELYC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,PLASTIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
CALELYC
C,MICA
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,MICA
C,MICA
C,MICA
C,CERAMIC
CALELYC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
CALELYC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC

MODEL PA(PA-0502)70-0671A
PARTS CODE SIZE CODE

50V
S50V
25V
S50V
50V
S50V
25V
S50V
50V
50V
S50V
50V
25V
50V
S50V
50V
S50V
50V
S50V
100V
100V
S50V
50V
25V
500V
S50V
100V
300V
300V
300V
50V
25V
100V
50V
25V
500V
100V
500V
500V
500V

DESCRIPTION

10000 PF+-10%
10000 PF+-10%
47 UF+-20%
1000 PF+-10%
10000 PF+-10%
10000 PF+-10%
47 UF+-20%
0.1 UF+-10%
10000 PF+-10%
100 PF+-5%
100 PF+-5%
0.1 UF+-10%
15 UF+-20%
1000 PF+-10%
470 PF+-5%
1000 PF+-10%
10000 PF+-10%
0.1 UF+-10%
0.22 UF+-10%
1000 PF+-5%
1000 PF+-5%
10000 PF+-10%
0.1 UF+-10%
15 UF+-20%
22 PF+-5%
10000 PF+-20%
330 PF+-5%
680 PF+-5%
330 PF+-5%
470 PF+-5%
0.1 UF+-10%
47 UF+-20%
1000 PF+-5%
0.1 UF+-10%
15 UF+-20%

4 PF+-0.25PF

150 PF+-5%
56 PF+-5%
120 PF+-5%
27 PF+-5%

CCG9292
CCG9292
CEK0184
CCG9286
CCG9292
CCG9292
CEK0184
CCG9394
CCG9292
CCG9274
CCG9274
CCG9394
CEX0580
CCG9286
CCG9385
CCG9286
CCG9292
CCG9394
CQAO0131
CCG9438
CCG9438
CCG9292
CCG9394
CEX0580
CMUO0004
CCG9211
CCG9435
CMD0359
CMD1081
CMD0947
CCG9394
CEK0184
CCG9438
CCG9394
CEX0580
CCG9399
CCG9431
CCG9423
CCG9430
CCG9415
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C567
C569
C570
C581
C582
C587
C589
C591
C592
C594
C595
C598

R501
R502
R503
R504
R505
R506
R507
R510
R511
R512
R513
R514
R515
R516
R517
R518
R519
R520
R521
R527
R528
R529
R532

L501
L502
L503
L504
L505
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C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC
C,CERAMIC

R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL
R,METAL

COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL

500V 150 PF+-5%
500V 9 PF+-0.5PF
500V 82 PF+-5%
S50V 10000 PF+-10%
50V 10000 PF+-10%
S50V 1000 PF+-10%
50V 1000 PF+-10%
S50V 1000 PF+-10%
50V 10000 PF+-10%
S50V 10000 PF+-20%
100V 1000 PF+-5%
500V 56 PF+-5%
/10w 220 OHM +-5%
1/10W 2.2 KOHM +-5%
1/10W 3.30HM +-5%
1w 33 OHM +-5%
1w 33 OHM +-5%
1w 180 OHM +-5%
1/10W 330 OHM +-5%
2W 3.30HM +-5%
3w 36 OHM +-5%
1w 10 OHM +-5%
1w 10 OHM +-5%
3W 36 OHM +-5%
3W 36 OHM +-5%
1/10W 33 OHM +-5%
1/10W 33 OHM +-5%
1/10W 33 OHM +-5%
1/10W 33 OHM +-5%
1/10W 100 KOHM +-5%
1/10W 100 KOHM +-5%
1/10W 1.8 KOHM +-5%
1/10W 470 OHM +-5%
1/10W 4.7 KOHM +-5%
1/10W 560 OHM +-5%
ELEYR22MA

ELEYR47MA

Z0.8C5D 1.5T
BLOZ2RN1-R62

Z0.8C5D1.5T

CCGY431
CCG9404
CCGY427
CCG9292
CCG9292
CCG9286
CCG9286
CCG9286
CCG9292
CCG9211
CCG9438
CCGY423

RME1430
RME1442
RME1772
RMR2767
RMR2767
RMR4082
RME1432
RMR1944
RMR3174
RMR2764
RMR2764
RMR3174
RMR3174
RME1420
RME1420
RME1420
RME1420
RME1462
RME1462
RME1441
RME1434
RME1446
RME1435

TLEO154
TLEO107
8377999-2
TLX0175
8377999-2
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L506
L507
L508
L509
L512
L516
L521
L522

Q501
Q502
Q503
Q504
Q505
Q509

D501
D502
D503
D504

J501
J502
J503
J504
JP501
K501
T1

T2
T3

CA502
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COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL
COIL

TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR
TRANSISTOR

DIODE
DIODE
DIODE
DIODE

CON,COAX
CON,COAX
CON,COAX
CABLE ASSY
R,METAL
RLY,COAX
XFMR

XFMR
XFMR

CABLE ASSY

BLO2RN1-R62
Z0.8C5D4.5T
BLO2RN1-R62

Z0.8C5D 3.5T (AIW)
Z1.0C5D6.5T(HAIW)

BLOZ2RN1-R62

71.0C5D9.5T(HAIW)
71.0C5D10.5T(HAIW)

2SC2538
2SC1971
2SC2630
MRF492
MRF492
2SC2462C (LC)

DWAO10
HSM8SAS (C1)
DCAO010
RM4AM LF-J8

JACKV
MR-DS2504E-01
JACKYV
IL-T-3P-IL-S-3S

/10w 0 OHM
CX-220P
17L006

17L007
17L005

1-350345-0 WITH CABLE

TLX0175
8377999-5
TLX0175
8564730-4
8521620-7
TLX0175
8521620-10
8521620-11

HTCO0678
HTC0645
HTCO0680
HTMO0087
HTMO0087
HTCO0686

HDDO0169
HDHO0290
HDDO0159
HDRO0245

JHX0022
JHMO0068
JHX0022
8483575-P
RME1413
SRCO0030
8517939

8517940
8506956

8483575-A



ELECTRIC PARTS

RF.IF (TR-055)

CONTROL AND DISPLAY (CX-217)
AF (TR-055)

PA (TR-055)

SYNTHESIZER (TR-055)

NOISE BLANKER(TR-055)

LOGIC (TR-055)

110WPA(PA-0502)

8665566A

8646676A

8665568A

8671310A

8665730A

8665567A

8665571A

8671301A



